DODEKANISOS SEAWAYS

FARES FOR PASSENGERS AND VEHICLES -HIGH SPEED CATAMARAN DODEKANISOS EXPRESS & DODEKANISOS PRIDE

MOTO
FROM TO PASSENGER VEHICLE 3/4 WHEELS
RHODES SYMI 18.00 38.00 12.00 24.00
PANORMITIS 18.00 38.00 12.00 24.00
KOS 32.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
KALYMNOS 39.00 88.00 19.00 37.00
LEROS 42.00 90.00 19.00 39.00
LIPSI 47.00 90.00 19.00 45.00
PATMOS 49.00 90.00 20.00 45.00
AGATHONISI 49.00 90.00 20.00 45.00
CHALKI 17.00 42.50 11.80 23.60
TILOS 26.00 49.50 14.80 29.60
NISYROS 26.00 55.50 16.30 32.60
KASTELORIZO 37.00 50.50 10.10 20.20
SAMOS 59.00 95.00 20.00 45.00
SYMI PANORMITIS 3.00 19.00 5.90 11.80
KOS 24.00 42.00 16.30 32.60
KALYMNOS 32.00 47.00 14.80 29.60
LEROS 41.00 89.00 24.20 48.40
LIPSI 41.00 101.00 23.30 46.60
PATMOS 46.00 116.50 26.60 53.20
AGATHONISI 46.00 116.50 23.30 46.60
KOS KALYMNOS 16.00 59.00 11.80 23.60
LEROS 23.00 65.00 13.00 26.00
LIPSI 29.00 68.00 14.00 28.00
PATMOS 31.00 74.00 14.80 29.60
AGATHONISI 31.00 74.00 14.80 29.60
KALYMNOS LEROS 20.00 59.00 11.80 23.60
LIPSI 22.00 62.00 12.20 24.40
PATMOS 28.00 65.00 14.20 28.40
AGATHONISI 28.00 65.00 14.20 28.40
LEROS LIPSI 15.00 32.50 9.00 18.00
PATMOS 17.00 59.00 11.80 23.60
AGATHONISI 18.00 59.00 11.80 23.60
LIPSI PATMOS 13.50 29.00 0.00 18.00
AGATHONISI 13.50 29.00 9.00 18.00
PATMOS AGATHONISI 16.00 59.00 11.80 23.60
SAMOS (PYTHAGORIO) FOURNOI 20.00 50.00 12.00 25.00
IKARIA 25.00 60.00 12.00 30.00
PATMOS 30.00 60.00 15.00 30.00
AGATHONISI 16.00 50.00 12.00 25.00
LIPSI 32.00 70.00 15.00 35.00
LEROS 36.00 70.00 15.00 35.00
KALYMNOS 39.00 380.00 18.00 40.00
KOS 44.00 80.00 18.00 40.00
SYMI 49.00 95.00 20.00 45.00
IKARIA (AG. KYRIKOQOS) FOURNOI 14.00 40.00 12.00 20.00
SAMOS 25.00 60.00 12.00 30.00
PATMOS 22.00 60.00 12.00 30.00
LIPSI 26.00 65.00 15.00 33.00
LEROS 28.00 70.00 15.00 35.00
KALYMNOS 32.00 75.00 17.00 38.00
KOS 40.00 77.00 17.00 39.00
FOURNI SAMOS 20.00 50.00 12.00 25.00
|IKARIA 14.00 40.00 12.00 20.00
PATMOS 25.00 60.00 12.00 30.00
LIPSI 26.00 65.00 15.00 33.00
LEROS 29.00 70.00 15.00 35.00
KALYMNOS 37.00 75.00 17.00 38.00
KOS 40.00 77.00 17.00 39.00
ARKI SAMOS 20.00 50.00 14.00 25.00
PATMOS 14.00 35.00 9.00 18.00
AGATHONISI 14.00 40.00 12.00 20.00
LIPSI 13.50 50.00 12.00 25.00
LEROS 17.00 50.00 14.00 25.00
KALYMNOS 28.00 60.00 14.00 30.00
KOS 31.00 60.00 14.00 30.00
CHALKI TILOS 13.00 53.00 10.60 21.20
NISYROS 24.00 53.50 22.40 44.80
KOS 26.00 55.00 23.00 46.00
KALYMNOS 35.00 30.50 33.60 67.20
TILOS NISYROS 14.00 46.00 11.70 23.40
KOS 22.00 59.00 14.50 29.00
KALYMNOS 29.00 74.00 14.80 29.60
NISYROS KOS 16.00 34.00 11.80 23.60
KALYMNOS 20.50 52.00 14.20 28.40
FARES FOR PASSENGERS AND VEHICLES /7 FERRY BOAT PANAGIA SKIADENI
RHODES-PANORMITIS RHODES-PANORMITIS-SYMI RHODES-SYMI PANORMITIS-SYMI SYMI-RHODES
TYPE/FARE Fare Fare Fare Fare Fare
PASSENGER 13.50 13.50 13.50 6.50 13.50
CAR 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.50 15.00
PICK UP (LENGTH<6m, HEIGHT<1.90 ) 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
MOTO (2W) 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 8.00
MOTO (3W) (4W) 13.50 13.50 13.50 7.00 13.50
TRUCKS (HEIGHT>1,90m) 10,00€/ . 10,00€/ . 10,00€/ . 5,00€/ . 10,00€/ .
CAMPERS/BOATS/TRAILERS/BUSES (HEIGHT>1,90m) 10,00€/\. 10,00€/\. 10,00€/\. 5,00€/ . 10,00€/\.
Notes:
1. Quoted fare Include taxes and fees while meals are not included.
2. The above prices apply to reverse routes as well. Further info concerning offers and discounts can be found at www.12ne.qr
3. The seats are non numbered.
4. Children 0-4 years old: Free, with the obligation to issue a zero fare ticket. Children 4-10: 50% discount
5. Bicycles: Free (no zero fare ticket is required).
6. The maximum height and weight of vehicles permitted is 1.90m and 1t.per axe respectively as far as high speed catamaran solely concern.
/. Last update 23/05/2016.
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